Standards-based cylinders DNC, ISO 15552
TOC Bookmark
Standards-based cylinders DNC,
ISO 15552
Key features
Product range overview
Peripherals overview
Type codes

Rod clevis
Coupling piece
Self-aligning rod coupler
Bellows
Guide unit
Proximity switch
Connecting cable
Slot cover
One-way flow control valve
192022/11 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Standards-based cylinders DNC, ISO 15552
Data sheet
Ordering data – With position sensing
Piston @ Stroke Part no. Type1) Piston @ Stroke Part no. Type1)
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
32 20 1922617 DNC-32-20-PPV-A 40 20 1922623 DNC-40-20-PPV-A
25 163305 DNC-32-25-PPV-A 25 163337 DNC-40-25-PPV-A
30 1922618 DNC-32-30-PPV-A 30 1922624 DNC-40-30-PPV-A
40 163306 DNC-32-40-PPV-A 40 163338 DNC-40-40-PPV-A
50 163307 DNC-32-50-PPV-A 50 163339 DNC-40-50-PPV-A
60 1922619 DNC-32-60-PPV-A 60 1922625 DNC-40-60-PPV-A
70 1922620 DNC-32-70-PPV-A 70 1922626 DNC-40-70-PPV-A
80 163308 DNC-32-80-PPV-A 80 163340 DNC-40-80-PPV-A
100 163309 DNC-32-100-PPV-A 100 163341 DNC-40-100-PPV-A
125 163310 DNC-32-125-PPV-A 125 163342 DNC-40-125-PPV-A
150 1922621 DNC-32-150-PPV-A 150 1922627 DNC-40-150-PPV-A
160 163311 DNC-32-160-PPV-A 160 163343 DNC-40-160-PPV-A
200 163312 DNC-32-200-PPV-A 200 163344 DNC-40-200-PPV-A
250 163313 DNC-32-250-PPV-A 250 163345 DNC-40-250-PPV-A
300 1922622 DNC-32-300-PPV-A 300 1922628 DNC-40-300-PPV-A
320 163314 DNC-32-320-PPV-A 320 163346 DNC-40-320-PPV-A
400 163315 DNC-32-400-PPV-A 400 163347 DNC-40-400-PPV-A
500 163316 DNC-32-500-PPV-A 500 163348 DNC-40-500-PPV-A
50 20 1922629 DNC-50-20-PPV-A 63 20 1922635 DNC-63-20-PPV-A
25 163369 DNC-50-25-PPV-A 25 163401 DNC-63-25-PPV-A
30 1922630 DNC-50-30-PPV-A 30 1922636 DNC-63-30-PPV-A
40 163370 DNC-50-40-PPV-A 40 163402 DNC-63-40-PPV-A
50 163371 DNC-50-50-PPV-A 50 163403 DNC-63-50-PPV-A
60 1922631 DNC-50-60-PPV-A 60 1922637 DNC-63-60-PPV-A
70 1922632 DNC-50-70-PPV-A 70 1922638 DNC-63-70-PPV-A
80 163372 DNC-50-80-PPV-A 80 163404 DNC-63-80-PPV-A
100 163373 DNC-50-100-PPV-A 100 163405 DNC-63-100-PPV-A
125 163374 DNC-50-125-PPV-A 125 163406 DNC-63-125-PPV-A
150 1922633 DNC-50-150-PPV-A 150 1922639 DNC-63-150-PPV-A
160 163375 DNC-50-160-PPV-A 160 163407 DNC-63-160-PPV-A
200 163376 DNC-50-200-PPV-A 200 163408 DNC-63-200-PPV-A
250 163377 DNC-50-250-PPV-A 250 163409 DNC-63-250-PPV-A
300 1922634 DNC-50-300-PPV-A 300 1922640 DNC-63-300-PPV-A
320 163378 DNC-50-320-PPV-A 320 163410 DNC-63-320-PPV-A
400 163379 DNC-50-400-PPV-A 400 163411 DNC-63-400-PPV-A
500 163380 DNC-50-500-PPV-A 500 163412 DNC-63-500-PPV-A
1) The mounting nut on the piston rod thread is included in the scope of delivery
28 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2022/11
Standards-based cylinders DNC-KP, standard hole pattern, with clamping unit
Data sheet